Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead
EGBY100505 Series
苏州隆亿电子科技有限公司 TEL：+86 512-66322495 FAX：+86 512-68055173
SUZHOU LONGYI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. https://www.lyetec.com E-mail：sales@lyetec.com
Ver: 1.0 Revised 2026/02/28 1/9
Features
* Internal silver printed layers and magnetic shielded structures to minimize crosstalk
* Can be used in a wide range of frequency (from dozens of MHz to hundreds of MHz) to suppress

Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead
EGBY100505 Series
苏州隆亿电子科技有限公司 TEL：+86 512-66322495 FAX：+86 512-68055173
SUZHOU LONGYI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. https://www.lyetec.com E-mail：sales@lyetec.com
Ver: 1.0 Revised 2026/02/28 2/9
Electrical Characteristics
Part No. Impedance Tol.
DC
Resistance
Rated
Current
100MHz max. max.
Unit Ω % Ω mA
Symbol Z - RDC IRMS
EGBY100505T-100Y-N 10 ±25 0.05 500
EGBY100505T-300Y-N 30 ±25 0.20 300
EGBY100505T-310Y-N 31 ±25 0.20 300
EGBY100505T-600Y-N 60 ±25 0.30 200
EGBY100505T-700Y-N 70 ±25 0.30 200
EGBY100505T-800Y-N 80 ±25 0.35 200
EGBY100505T-121Y-N 120 ±25 0.40 200
EGBY100505T-221Y-N 220 ±25 0.45 150
EGBY100505T-241Y-N 240 ±25 0.50 200
EGBY100505T-301Y-N 300 ±25 0.50 100
EGBY100505T-421Y-N 420 ±25 0.60 100
EGBY100505T-501Y-N 500 ±25 0.80 100
EGBY100505T-601Y-N 600 ±25 0.90 100
EGBY100505T-751Y-N 750 ±25 1.00 100
EGBY100505T-102Y-N 1000 ±25 1.20 100
EGBY100505T-152Y-N 1500 ±25 1.60 100
EGBY100505T-182Y-N 1800 ±25 2.00 50
Remark:
※1:All test data is referenced to 20°C ambient.
※2:Rated current:ISAT or IRMS,whichever is smaller.
※3:Saturation Current: max. Value, DC current at which the inductance drops less than 30% from its value without current;